
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Tervuren 24.10.2021

ASUB

Kato HILLEN
Omega
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:43:18 (14'26"/km)

2/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Klaara KONTINEN 0:33:38
3. Jeanne RENARD 0:44:48

1. 172 00:02:03 269m 7'37"/km
2. 169 00:05:25 00:07:28 344m 15'45"/km
3. 197 00:04:50 00:12:18 275m 17'35"/km
4. 209 00:02:46 00:15:04 169m 16'22"/km
5. 210 00:04:55 00:19:59 397m 12'23"/km
6. 201 00:04:24 00:24:23 289m 15'13"/km
7. 211 00:06:01 00:30:24 340m 17'42"/km
8. 200 00:07:24 00:37:48 304m 24'21"/km
9. 178 00:05:09 00:42:57 519m 9'55"/km

10. 999 00:00:21 00:43:18 107m 3'16"/km
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